Contact Us
RC4 SERIES STRIP CHANNEL COVER KIT 4’ & 8’ Ballast Cover Kit
Envirobrite® Strip Channel Covers are 100% high quality white painted aluminum manufactured in our facility using today’s latest machinery. Each
four or eight foot kit comes complete with UL approved components. Envirobrite® channel cover kits are designed by our expert in house lighting
engineers for ideal photometry and trouble-free installation. Every kit is designed to meet UL 1570 specifications for safety. Each strip kit can be made
to order to ensure an ideal fit. As with all Envirobrite® products Cost-A-Mized solutions are available to meet every customer’s needs.
Quick, Safe and Labor Efficient Installation
Two 4’ kits can be used to retrofit 8’ sections

(4) quarter turns when ordered with a reflector
(10) tek screws
Ordering Information
Sample number: RC41402T832WAC050LST
TYPE DIMENSION LAMPS LAMP TYPE REFLECTOR
RC4=Strip Ballast Cover Kit
(4000 series)
14=1x4 01=1 Lamp T832=32W EN=95% Miro 4 Enhanced
18=1x8 02=2 Lamp T554=54W WN=91% White
03=3 Lamp WA=White Painted Aluminum
04=4 Lamp
*REQUIRED FOR STRIP FIXTURE PRODUCTS LAMPHOLDER TYPE INSERTION METHOD
C052=5.1875 C071=7.125 C090=9.0 C0120=12.0 LS= Shunted T=T8 Tall Twist Lock (Standard)
C055=5.5 C075=7.5 C0103=10.25 LU= Unshunted N=T8 Short Snap In Twist Lock
C060=6.0 C088=8.875 C0109=10.875 P=T5 Plunger Socket
ENERGY PLANNING ASSOCIATES 148 MARITIME DRIVE TOLL FREE 1-888-302-8920 WWW.ENVIROBRITE.NETSANFORD, FLORIDA 32771
Standard RC4 4’ 4000 Series Kit includes
(1) 4000 series aluminum one piece ballast cover bent to channel width
(2, 4 or 6) specified shunted or unshunted high quality chemical resistant
thermoplastic body UL approved lamp holders
(2) quarter turns when ordered with a reflector
(5) tek screws
Ballast Cover Side View
Ballast Cover Top View
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0 - 30 852 14.4 15.6
0 - 40 1450 24.6 26.6
0 - 60 2838 48.1 52.1
0 - 90 4407 74.7 80.9
0 - 180 5447 92.4 100
Candala Plot
4 Lamp T8